
Rule 4.34 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 

1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 
(a) Insert full name of (a) HC Courts Limited 
company 

(b) Insert full name and We (b) 
addresses 

(c} Insert date 

Presenter’s name, 
address and reference 
{if any) 

Carolynn Jean Clark 
F A Simms & Partners Limited 
Insol House 
39 Station Road 
Lutterworth 
Leicestershire 
LE17 4AP 
United Kingdom 

Form 4.20 

S.95/99 
For Official Use 

Company Number 

[ 04251538 _| 

Richard Frank Simms 
F A Simms & Partners Limited 
Insot House 
39 Station Road 
Lutterworth 
Leicestershire 
LE17 4AP 
United Kingdom 

the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attaches a statement of the company’s 

affairs as at (c) 

Signed Date —_ 30 March 2012 

\ 

F A Simms & Partners Limited 
Insol House 
39 Station Road 
Lutterworth 
Leicestershire 
LE17 4AP 

For Official Use 

Liquidation Section Post Room 

“A vm 
04/04/2012 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

|



Signature 

Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4.19 

Statement of Affairs 

H.C. Courts Limited 

on the 30 March 2012 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 

resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 
~ 

FullName _QOsyad Cramer 
Signed Och. ZA 

Dated So oOo; lea 

? e LA Date 30 March 2012 



H.C. Courts Limited 

A- Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets. 

Cash at Bank 

Cash in Hand 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature. L hh 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

291 291 

3,000 3,000 

3,291 

Date 30 March 2012 



A1— Summary of liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 
(carried from page A) 3.291 

Preferential creditors: 

Nil 

Total Preferential Claim Nil 

| Estimated surplus as regards preferential creditors 3,291 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 3,291 

ee” secured by floating charges 

Nil 

Nil 

Estimated surplus of assets after floating charges 3,291 

3,291 
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Corporation Tax 7,060 

Trade Creditor 36,628 

(43,688) 

Estimated (deficiency) as regards non-preferential creditors £ (40,397) 

Issued and called up capital 

@ Ordinary Shares 100 
(100) 

Estimated total (deficiency) as regards members (40,497) 

Signature L C WA A Date 30 March 2012 


